Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
PolyLIVE, the cable designed for live stage use, successfully combines superb performance with compact dimensions. The best-selling multicore in the KLOTZ catalogue, it offers up

insulation resistance > 50 GΩ x km
test voltage
	 cond./cond. 1200 V
	 cond./shield 500 V
mobile multicore PolyLIVE - 0.22 mm²
•	overall braid shield
•	compact construction
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
[mm]
colour weight
[kg/m]
standard lengths
[m]
PL22Y04 4 8.7 black 0,096 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y08 8 11.3 black 0,165 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y12 12 13.5 black 0,245 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y16 16 15.1 black 0.29 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y24 24 18.3 black 0,415 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y32 32 20.1 black 0.51 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
PL22Y48 48 24.0 black 0,735 10 / 15 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 100
technical specifications are subject to change